Amphenol Socapex │ Rugged Digital Networks Solutions (RJ Field Cat6)
Cat5e version: see Field series catalogue DOC-000075-ANG or visit www.amphenol-socapex.com
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
14
Amphenol SOCAPEX
R
ug

NOTA: for N,G, ZN plating, the inserts are metallized
Example: plug with metal gland, nickel plating: RJF 6M N
Part number code: receptacle
RJF6 2 A PE 1 B
Shell type
2: square flange receptacle
7: jam nut receptacle
Nota: also available a transversally sealed receptacle (unmated) ►see page 18
Coding
A, B, C, or D
Backshells
PE: IP68 backshell, plastic gland
PEM: IP68 backshell, metal gland
Blank for receptacles without backshell
Back termination
1: female RJ45
Shell material & finishes
B: aluminium shell - black coating
N: aluminium shell - nickel
G: aluminium shell - olive drab cadmium
ZN: aluminium shell - black zinc nickel
NOTA: for N,G, ZN plating, the inserts are metallized
Example: square flange receptacle, coding A, female RJ45 back termination, black coating plating: RJF6 2 A 1 B
NOTA: also available a plug with 360° EMI backshell, and a plug for big insulation wire up to 1.6mm see pages 21 & 22.
RJF6
CAT6 Ethernet connection system for harsh environment – Industrial Ethernet
COMPLIANT
Main features
How to order
 : RoHS compliant
Amphenol Socapex │ Rugged Digital Networks Solutions (RJ Field Cat6)
Cat5e version: see Field series catalogue DOC-000075-ANG or visit www.amphenol-socapex.com
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
15
Amphenol SOCAPEX
R
ug
ge
d
Et
he
rn
et
 C
at
6
R
ug
ge
d
A
te
x
Zo
ne
 2
 C
at
6
Square flange receptacle: 4 mounting holes: shell type 2
Jam nut receptacle: Hexagonal nut mounting: shell type 7
RJF6 2 X 1 X (Straight Female RJ45)
RJF6 7 x 1 X (straight female RJ45)
RJF6 2 X PE 1 X / 2 X PEM 1 X RJF6 7 X PE 1 X / 7 X PEM 1 X
Panel Drilling
Panel drilling